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School Celebrations 

27th July 2018 Friday Gurupurnima 

14th August 2018 Friday Independence Day Celebration 

25th August 2018 Saturday Raksha Bandhan 

5th September 2018 Wednesday Teacher’s Day 

12th September 2018 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi 

16th October 2018 Tuesday Garba and Dusshera 

3rd November 2018 Saturday Diwali Celebration 

14th November 2018 Wednesday Children’s Day  Celebration 

30th November 2018 Friday  Establishment Day celebration 

24th December 2018 Monday Christmas Celebration 

31st December 2018 Thursday New Year 

14th January 2019 Monday Makar Sankranti 

26th January 2019 Saturday Republic & Annual Day Celebration 

9th February 2019 Friday Basant Psnchami 

20th March 2019 Wednesday Holi Celebration 

 

Special Assembly 

1st August,2018 Wednesday  Tilak Jayanti 

14th September,2018 Monday Hindi Diwas 

1st October,2018 Monday Gandhi,Shastri Jayanti 

31st  October,2018 Wednesday Indira Gandhi Jayanti 

10th November,2018 Saturday National Education Day 

23rd January, 2018 Wednesday Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti 

 

 

 

 

 

Date                                                                             Day                                               Activity 

                                                                              Special Days 

15th August2018 Wednesday Independence  Day 

5th September 2018 Wednesday Teacher’s Day 

10th December 2018 Thursday Human Rights Day 

26th January 2019 Saturday Republic Day & Annual Function 



 

PTM Schedule 2018-19 

Date Day 

30th  August 2018 Thursday 

27th October 2018 Saturday 

   22nd December 2018 Saturday 

                             30th March 2019 Saturday 

 


